
Deconectari programate Riscani - 15.01.2024-21.01.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
15:30:00

S.DAMASCANI STR.TINERETII NR.1-19, STR.FLORILOR
NR.2-16

PT700CS4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-15
09:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18 MIHAI
VITEAZU:44;63/A DOINA:7;10;12;14;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8
VITEAZUL:30;40;55;61 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
IZVOARELOR:14;16 MIORITA:14;17 MAI:1;4;9 RAUT:2;3
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 1 MAI:3 M

PT566PL9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-15
09:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.
LIVEZILOR:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;15;16;17;21;21A;22;24;3/2
ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:13;14;15;17;19;21;23;25;27;29
B.BODONI:6;8;10;10/29 P.HALIPA:50;52;54;56;58;60;62;64;66
ZGIRCEA:13;19;21;21,;21A;23

PT911GL11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-16
13:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

S.CLOCOCENII VECHI PT940GZ11F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
08:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
08:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
08:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
08:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
08:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
08:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-17
09:00:00

2024-01-17
16:00:00

S.COBANI STR.AL.NACU NR.1-35 PT995CB1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-18
08:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-18
08:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-18
08:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-18
08:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-18
08:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-18
08:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-18
09:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT996GZ11
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-18
09:00:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

S.COBANI STR.VALEA ADINCA NR.1-60, STR-
LA.V.ALECSANDRI NR.1-5, STR-LA.GHIOCEILOR NR.1-6,
STR-LA.PRIMAVERII NR.1-5

PT981CB8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI STR. FLORILOR:10;18
INDEPENDENTEI:3;6;19;24;28 COMAROVA:8 VITEAZUL:55
MIORITA:14;17 RAUT:2;3 MIHAI VITEAZU:44
VITEAZUL:30;40 MIHAI VITEAZUL:46;47
DOINA:7;10;12;14;18 MATEEVICI:1;6;8;16;17;26;29;36;44;54
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:13 MIHAI VITEAZU:

PT566PL9F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.SINGURENI EMINESCU:1 MOLDOVA:2 MARTIE:10;15
VITEAZUL:72 STRABUNILOR:2 LIVEZILOR:18;44 SCOLII:13

PT565PL9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT519PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT525PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT528PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT531PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT532PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT533PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT535PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. EROILOR:9 BELITCA:2;5;10;18
BOLGARSCAIA:6 COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
STEFAN CEL MARE:60;109 IZVOARELOR:1;2;3;4;5;26
INVIERII:18 OCTOMBRIE:3 MIHAI VITEAZU:30 DOINA:26
GAGARINA:64;104;147
PACII:32;42;43;53;64;75;84;89;94;101;119;

PT541PL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
12:30:00

S.NICOLAEVCA PT820GL7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-01-19
09:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.CAJBA PT937GZ11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-01-19
12:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

S.NICOLAEVCA PT820GL7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


